

Infant - PreK: Tuition Rate Sheet 2025-2026

These rates are effective June 9, 2025 - June 8, 2026.

These rues are effective suite 7, 2023 - 5u			Preschool &
Full Day	Infant (6wks - 23 months)	Toddler (24 months -3 yrs old)	PreK (3yrs old before 8/26)
5 Full Days	\$327	\$301	\$280
4 Full Days	\$327	\$301	\$280
3 Full Days	\$257	\$242	\$223
2 Full Days	\$201	\$186	\$167
Per Hour	\$20	\$20	\$20
Half Day Option			
5 Half Days	\$225	\$214	\$196
4 Half Days	\$225	\$214	\$196
3 Half Days	\$141	\$133	\$117
2 Half Days			\$91
Add On Fees:			
Non Potty Trained Preschool/PreK child will be charged an additional \$7 per day (\$35 per week) until potty trained.			
Late Pick Up Fee	\$15 per 15 mins after closing		
Discounts: Multi-Child Discount: Lititz Christian Families			
2 Full Time children at LC: Must be enrolled 5 full days		\$15 per week	
3 Full Time Children at LC: Must be enrolled 5 full days		\$20 per week	
Faculty/Staff Discount:			